THE DATASHEET OF
XAL1060-401MEC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CYNTEC CO., LTD.
乾坤科技股份有限公司
Sep., 2024
DOCUMENT : CYNVC-176-009
REVISION : B2

PAGE : 4 OF 8
 Specifications
Part Number
L0 ◇
Inductance
( H )
@ (0A)
Rdc ( m ) ◇
Heat Rating Current
DC Amps. Idc ( A )
Saturation Current
DC Amps. Isat ( A )
Rated Voltage
( V )
Typical Maximum Typical Maximum Typical Maximum Maximum
VCHA085D-1R0MS6 1.0 4.0 4.8 18.0 16.2 22.0 18.9 80
VCHA085D-2R2MS6 2.2 6.0 7.2 15.0 13.5 16.7 14.3 80
VCHA085D-3R3MS6 3.3 9.8 11.8 14.0 12.6 16.3 14.0 80
VCHA085D-4R7MS6 4.7 13.0 15.6 9.2 8.3 16.0 13.7 80
VCHA085D-100MS6 10.0 32.0 36.0 5.8 5.2 14.0 Note 6 12.0 Note 6 80
VCHA085D-150MS6 15.0 44.0  52.8  5.2 4.7 7.8 6.7 80
VCHA085D-220MS6 22.0 56.0 67.0 4.5 4.1 7.2 6.2 80
VCHA085D-470MS6 47.0 122.0 135.0 2.9 2.6 5.6 4.8 80
◇：Significant Characteristic
Note 1.： Inductance tolerance  20%
Note 2.： All test data is referenced to 25℃ ambient.
Note 3.： Test condition:100KHz, 1.0Vrms